
Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-410

Autumn League

12-Oct-2008 2:20pm 3 v 8

Game A    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 3 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 5 

 7 

 7 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

2

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-411

Autumn League

12-Oct-2008 2:20pm 1 v 5

Game B    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5

 0 

 3 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-412

Autumn League

12-Oct-2008 2:20pm 2 v 4

Game C    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 7 

 7 

 7 

7

 0 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-413

Autumn League

12-Oct-2008 2:20pm 6 v 7

Game D    Rink ____

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 7 

 7 

 7 

7

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-414

Autumn League

26-Oct-2008 12:10pm 4 v 7

Game A    Rink ____

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5

 1 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-415

Autumn League

26-Oct-2008 12:10pm 1 v 6

Game B    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

2

 1 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-416

Autumn League

26-Oct-2008 12:10pm 5 v 8

Game C    Rink ____

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5

 1 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 4 

 4 

 7 

 10 

 10 

 10 

 10 

10

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-417

Autumn League

26-Oct-2008 12:10pm 2 v 3

Game D    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 5 

 7 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

 1 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-418

Autumn League

09-Nov-2008 2:20pm 2 v 5

Game A    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 6 

 8 

 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

 1 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-419

Autumn League

09-Nov-2008 2:20pm 3 v 7

Game B    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 4 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 10 

 10 

 10 

 13 

 13 

 13 

13

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-420

Autumn League

09-Nov-2008 2:20pm 1 v 8

Game C    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 2 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

1

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-421

Autumn League

09-Nov-2008 2:20pm 4 v 6

Game D    Rink ____

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 3 

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 4 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 10 

 10 

 10 

10

 1 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-422

Autumn League

23-Nov-2008 2:20pm 1 v 7

Game A    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

2

 0 

 3 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 9 

 10 

 10 

 10 

10

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-423

Autumn League

23-Nov-2008 2:20pm 2 v 8

Game B    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

3

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-424

Autumn League

23-Nov-2008 2:20pm 3 v 6

Game C    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 5 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

7

 0 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 7 

 10 

 12 

 12 

 12 

12



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-425

Autumn League

23-Nov-2008 2:20pm 4 v 5

Game D    Rink ____

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 5 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

 3 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-426

Autumn League

30-Nov-2008 2:20pm 6 v 8

Game A    Rink ____

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 1 

 0 

 2 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-427

Autumn League

30-Nov-2008 2:20pm 2 v 7

Game B    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4

 3 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-428

Autumn League

30-Nov-2008 2:20pm 1 v 4

Game C    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4

 1 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-429

Autumn League

30-Nov-2008 2:20pm 3 v 5

Game D    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

 0 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 4 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-430

Autumn League

07-Dec-2008 2:20pm 4 v 8

Game A    Rink ____

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 5 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

 1 

 1 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 5 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-431

Autumn League

07-Dec-2008 2:20pm 1 v 3

Game B    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4

 2 

 1 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 7 

 7 

 8 

 10 

 14 

 14 

 14 

14

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-432

Autumn League

07-Dec-2008 2:20pm 5 v 7

Game C    Rink ____

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 0 

 3 

 2 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 4 

 6 

 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

 0 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-433

Autumn League

07-Dec-2008 2:20pm 2 v 6

Game D    Rink ____

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

7

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

2



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-406

Autumn League

14-Dec-2008 2:20pm 1 v 2

Game A    Rink ____

Ian Mowat

Ann Sneddon

Margaret Riddell

David Irvine

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Betty Montgomery

Alex Will/Ann Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Jean Howie

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 2 

2

 1 

 2 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 9 

 12 

 12 

 12 

12

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-407

Autumn League

14-Dec-2008 2:20pm 3 v 4

Game B    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Karin Hutchison

Ann MacDiarmid

Robert Cornwell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Jane McLaren

Robert Riddell

Grahame Sneddon

Delia Irvine

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

6

 0 

 0 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 3 

 7 

 7 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-408

Autumn League

14-Dec-2008 2:20pm 5 v 6

Game C    Rink ____

Archie Fulton

Heather Mowat

Stewart Douglas

Di Buchanan

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Kathleen Cornwell

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 2 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

7

 1 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 5 

 5 

 5 

5



Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-409

Autumn League

14-Dec-2008 2:20pm 7 v 8

Game D    Rink ____

James Mackin

Kim McLaren

Sheila Henderson

Jess Russell

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ken Hutchison

Ron Tosh

Sandy Shearlaw

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 4 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 4 

4
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